Jun 23 2024 (11:59) India Rail Info 1

Raigarh - Bilaspur MEMU/68735 - MEMU - SECR

NIA/Janjgir Naila to BSP/Bilaspur Junction
Oh 59m - 42 km - 5 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 RIG Raigarh 07:30 0 |1 0 72 |218 |SECR
2 |KDTR |Kirodimalnagar 07:36 07:37 m |0 |1 7 78 |240 |SECR
3 |BEF  |Bhupdeopur 07:44 07:45 Tm |0 |1 16 |78 |242 |SECR
4  |ROB |Robertson 07:52 07:53 m [0 |1 25 [103 |238 |SECR
5 |KHS |Kharsia 07:58 08:00 2m |0 |1 34 |57 SECR
6 |/DI Jharradih 08:06 08:07 Tm |0 [1 40 (84 |244 |SECR
7 |SKT  |Sakti 08:14 08:16 2m |0 |1 49 |72 |237 |SECR
8 |/DDA |Jetha 08:23 08:24 m [0 |1 58 |77 |242 |SECR
9 BUA  |Baradwar 08:29 08:31 2m |0 |1 64 |74 |260 |SECR
10 |SGRD |[Saragaon Road 08:37 08:38 Tm |0 |1 72 |41 SECR
11 |CPH |Champa junction 08:50 08:52 2m |0 |1 80 (93 SECR
12 |NIA |Janjgir Naila 08:59 09:01 2m |0 |1 91 73 |294 |SECR
13 |KPNA |Kapan 09:07 09:08 Tm (1 |1 98 |51 [263 |SECR
14 |AKT |Akaltara 09:17 09:18 m |0 |1 106 |46 |283 |SECR
15 |[KTSH [Kotmi Sonar Halt 09:26 09:27 Tm [0 |1 112 |105 |267 |SECR
16 [JRMG [Jairamnagar 09:31 09:33 2m [0 |1 119 |77 |271 |SECR
17 |GTW |Gatora 09:39 09:41 2m |0 |1 126 |19 SECR
18 |BSP Bilaspur Junction 10:00 0 132 |- SECR

Jun 23 2024 (11:59) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



